G

MP36230

iEM NO. | PART MUMEER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL ofY.
1 MP2IZ72 DISCHARGE FLANMGE &' MFT ICAST IRON 1
2 MP37138 C-RING VITCM 1
3 MPA1481 FIFE FLUG 1314 55 2
A MP29715 O RING AS 568-142 VITCM 1
3 MP21281 STUD 55:3/8-14%1.53 1304 55 &
& MP21268 LOCEWASHER 3f8 X 1/8 1304 55 20
7 MP21288 HEXMUT 3/8-15 1304 55 12
B MP22433 ADAFTOR ICAST IRON 1
7 PP 21245 CAPSCREW 1/2-13X1.25 1304 55 4
10 MP21254 LOCEWASHER 1,77 1304 55 4
11 MP23037 CLAMP ASSEMBLY [300 GRADE STAIMLESS 1
12 WP22414 ELECTRIC MOTOR |TEEC 1
13 MP21291 CAPSCREW 3/8-16X1.13 |304 55 g
14 MPRIEER EUCTION FLARGE ICAST IRON 1
13 MP23040 FLAFFER ASSEMELYT MITRILES 55 1
14 MP21274 CAPSCREW 3/8-16X1.25 1304 55 2
17 MPZ2351 HOUSIMNG ICAST IRON 1
18 MP22240 GASKET LEXIDE HI-2085 1
7 MP27244 WEAR FLATE STEEL 1
20 MP37115 SCREW FHS 3/B-18X3/4 1304 55 2
21 MP297 21 IMFPELLER [304 55 1
22 MP25461 |SEAL ASY:1.5 IE-C 1
23 MFP21259 CAPSCEEW 3/8-16 304 55 4
24 MMP24710 BLOCK SPACER STEEL 2
. 25 MP22423 BASE |ZPS 1
s | i A |
=1 ARIESS LT EesE NG| MP PUMPS, INC.
- A FRASER, MICHIGAN 48028, 5.5,
E IFLACEDN s OI0 = :
oI TIESQTAMNTIG ORMRED, MROMERTE =] I AHGULAR Dl : " | MATERLAL S ECS
Dfrr]":l'l:l.wﬂl.'lr.;wls PROMRETARYT i : | S Eem oo ArTeTe imAm =T =T
e 8 | o 0 7 Y ol el
COMEDWTHOW HEWERIN CONERE ar 5 il
L UL TN AT LGRS PRI ;’:!NEW BEEME Emnaam) T lsnsmil B FMI0FMP C:5-5 164TC 5.5651 55C SAL WEA MP36230




